SR.NO

COLLEGE COPY DATE.

BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI

MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH
FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE
ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884
PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-

2000X =

500X =
200X
100X =

50X =
20X =

10X =
TOTAL=26880/-

Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand eight

hundred eighty Rupees only
Signature-----------------
Name of candidate--
Father's Name--

Mobile No.--

Class B.Ed.Part-Il (2020-21)

Transaction No.

SR.NO

CANDIDATE COPY DATE.

BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI

MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH
FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE
ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884
PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-

2000X =

500X =
200X
100X =

50X =

20X =

10X =
TOTAL=26880/-

Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand eight

hundred eighty Rupees only
Signature---------------—-
Name of candidate--
Father's Name--

Mobile No.--

Class B.Ed.Part-Il (2020-21)

Transaction No.

SR.NO

BANK COPY  DATE.

BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI

MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH
FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE
ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884
PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-

2000X =

500X =

200X =

100X =
50X =

20X =

10X =
TOTAL=26880/-

Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand

eight hundred eighty Rupees only
Signature---------------—-

Name of candidate--

Father's Name--

Mobile No.--

Class B.Ed.Part-Il (2020-21)

Transaction No.




