SR.NO	SR.NO	SR.NO
COLLEGE COPY DATE.	CANDIDATE COPY DATE.	BANK COPY DATE.
BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI	BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI	BANK OF BARODA KOTPUTLI
MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH	MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH	MY ACCOUNT WITH KOTPUTLI BRANCH
FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE	FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE	FULL NAME : TAGORE T.T. COLLEGE
ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884	ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884	ACCOUNT NO. 29630100011884
PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-	PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-	PARTICULARS OF Rs. 26880/-
2000X	2000X	2000X
500X	500X	500X
200X	200X	200X
100X	100X	100X
50X	50X	50X
20X	20X	20X
10X	10X	10X
TOTAL= 26880/ -	TOTAL= 26880/ -	TOTAL= 26880/ -
Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand eight hundred eighty Rupees only	Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand eight hundred eighty Rupees only	Total Amount in words= Twenty six thousand eight hundred eighty Rupees only
Signature	Signature	Signature
Name of candidate	Name of candidate	Name of candidate
Father's Name	Father's Name	Father's Name
Mobile No	Mobile No	Mobile No
Class B.Ed.Part-II (2020-21)	Class B.Ed.Part-II (2020-21)	Class B.Ed.Part-II (2020-21)
Transaction No	Transaction No	Transaction No